
  

TT ee nn tt aa tt ii vv ee   PP rr oo gg rr aa mm mm ee   oo ff   ww oo rr kk   
5577tthh  SSeessssiioonn  ooff  tthhee  CCoommmmiitttteeee  oonn  tthhee  RRiigghhttss  ooff  tthhee  CChhiilldd  

GGeenneevvaa,,  3300  MMaayy  ––  1177  JJuunnee  22001111  
PPaallaaiiss  WWiillssoonn,,  GGrroouunndd  fflloooorr  --  CCoonnffeerreennccee  RRoooomm    

 
 

10.00 am 
 

Items 1 and 2 
 

Opening/adoption of agenda/ 
Submission of reports/ 
Organization of work – election 
of new Bureau 

Monday, 30 May  
Mtgs. No. 1614 & 1615 
 

3:00 pm Items  Closed meeting 

10:00 am Item 4 (public) Czech Republic CRC Tuesday, 31 May 
Mtgs. No. 1616 & 1617 3:00 pm Item 4 (public) Czech Republic CRC 

10.00 am Item 4 (public) Bahrain CRC Wednesday, 1 June 
Mtgs. No. 1618 & 1619 3:00 pm Item 4 (public) Bahrain CRC 

  Holiday Thursday, 2 June 
   ----- 

10:00 am Item 4 (public) Cambodia CRC Friday, 3 June 
Mtgs. No. 1620 & 1621 3:00 pm Item 4 (public) Cambodia CRC 
 

10:00 am Item 4 (public) Egypt CRC Monday, 6 June  
Mtgs. No. 1622 & 1623 3:00 pm Item 4 (public) Egypt CRC/OPSC 

10.00 am Item 4 (public) Egypt OPSC/OPAC Tuesday, 7 June 
Mtgs. No. 1624 & 1625 3:00 pm Item 4 (closed) Closed meeting 

10:00 am Item 4 (public)  Cuba CRC Wednesday, 8 June 
Mtgs. No. 1626 & 1627 3:00 pm Item 4 (public) Cuba CRC 

10:00 am Item 4 (public) Finland CRC Thursday, 9 June 
Mtgs. No. 1628 & 1629 3:00 pm Item 4 (public) Finland CRC 

10:00 am Item 4 (public) Costa Rica CRC Friday, 10 June 
Mtgs. No. 1630 & 1631 3:00 pm Item 4 (public) Costa Rica CRC 
 

10:00 am  Holiday Monday, 13 June 
  3:00 pm  ------ 

10:00 am  Item 4 (closed) Closed meeting Tuesday, 14 June 
Mtgs. No. 1632 & 1633 3:00 pm  Item 4 (closed) Closed meeting 

10:00 am Item 4 (closed) Closed meeting Wednesday, 15 June 
Mtgs. No. 1634 & 1635 3:00 pm Item 4 (closed) Closed meeting 

10:00 am Item 4 (closed) Closed meeting Thursday, 16 June 
Mtgs. No. 1636 & 1637 3:00 pm Item 4 (closed) Closed meeting 

10:00 am Item 4 (closed) Closed meeting Friday, 17 June 
Mtgs. No. 1638 & 1639 3:00 pm 

5:00 pm 
 Items (closed) 
 Items (public) 

Closed meeting 
Close of session 

 
19 February 2011 
 
 


